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HOBURNE PARK * MUDEFORD * CHRISTCHURCH ¢ HENGISTBURY HEAD 70
BOURNEMOUTH * WESTBOURNE ¢ ALUM CHINE - COMPTON ACRES °

POOLE * ROCKLEY PARK
Daily

Hoburne Holiday Park
Mudeford Avon Beach Approach
Stanpit Coastguard Way
Christchurch High Street, Stop B #
Tuckton Bridge

Hengistbury Head

Overcliff Fishermans Walk

Owils Road Burlington Mansions
East Cliff Cottonwood Hotel
Bournemouth Pier Stop CC
Bournemouth Square Stand T
Westbourne Alumhurst Road
Alum Chine

Branksome Chine

Canford Cliffs Parade

Compton Acres Gardens

Lilliput Square

Pottery Road Sandbanks Road
Park Gates Park Entrance

Poole Bus Station Stand H arrive

Poole Bus Station Stand H depart 0845
Poole Old Orchard (for Poole Quay) 0849
Hamworthy Hamworthy Park 0856
Rockley Park 0902

0945
0949
0956
1002

# On Christchurch Market days (normally Mondays) Breezer 70
does not serve Christchurch High Street before 1800, buses

towards Rockley Park stop in Barrack Road, Stop C

0842
0847
0850
0900
0906
0917
0925
0930
0938
0947
0955
1005
1013
1018
1021
1023
1027
1032
1034
1038
1045
1049
1056
1102

As buses are no longer able to stop at Boscombe Pier,

@ Travelling to Boscombe Pier or Beach?

get off at the Boscombe Gardens bus stop and walk
through Boscombe Chine Gardens to access the beach.

For additional journeys
between Poole and
Rockley Park, please see

hreczer 60

take a stroll through
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BEAUTIFUL GARDENS

*Breezer 50, 60 & 70 are normally operated with open top
buses but in certain circumstances we may have to use a

closed top bus
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1650
1700
1706
1717
1725
1730
1738
1747
1755
1805
1813
1818
1821
1823
1827
1832
1834
1838
1845
1849
1856
1902

1742
1747
1750
1800
1806
1817
1824
1831
1839
1845
1850
1900
1906
1911
1913
1915
1919
1923
1925
1929
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1900
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1915
1922
1928
1934
1939
1941

BEACH BREEZER

COMPTON ACRES



