HOBURNE PARK • MUDEFORD • CHRISTCHURCH • HENGISTBURY HEAD • BOURNEMOUTH • WESTBOURNE • ALUM CHINE • COMPTON ACRES • POOLE • ROCKLEY PARK

Daily

Hoburne Holiday Park				0842		42		1642	1742	1842
Mudeford Avon Beach Approach				0847		47		1647	1747	1847
Stanpit Coastguard Way				0850		50		1650	1750	1850
Christchurch High Street, Stop B #				0900		00		1700	1800	1900
Tuckton Bridge				0906		06		1706	1806	1905
Hengistbury Head				0917		17		1717	1817	1915
Overcliff Fishermans Walk				0925		25		1725	1824	1922
Owls Road Burlington Mansions				0930		30		1730	1831	1928
East Cliff Cottonwood Hotel				0938	at	38		1738	1839	1934
Bournemouth Pier Stop CC				0947	- e	47		1747	1845	1939
Bournemouth Square Stand T				0955	then every hour	55		1755	1850	1941
Westbourne Alumhurst Road				1005	- 5	05	until	1805	1900	
Alum Chine				1013	Ve	13	5	1813	1906	
Branksome Chine				1018	ē	18		1818	1911	
Canford Cliffs Parade				1021	Jer	21		1821	1913	
Compton Acres Gardens				1023	₽	23		1823	1915	
Lilliput Square				1027		27		1827	1919	
Pottery Road Sandbanks Road				1032		32		1832	1923	
Park Gates Park Entrance				1034		34		1834	1925	
Poole Bus Station Stand H	arrive			1038		38		1838	1929	
Poole Bus Station Stand H	depart	0845	0945	1045		45		1845		
Poole Old Orchard (for Poole Quay)		0849	0949	1049		49		1849		
Hamworthy Hamworthy Park		0856	0956	1056		56		1856		
Rockley Park		0902	1002	1102		02		1902		

On Christchurch Market days (normally Mondays) Breezer 70 does not serve Christchurch High Street before 1800, buses towards Rockley Park stop in Barrack Road, Stop C



Travelling to Boscombe Pier or Beach?

As buses are no longer able to stop at Boscombe Pier, get off at the Boscombe Gardens bus stop and walk through Boscombe Chine Gardens to access the beach.

For additional journeys between Poole and Rockley Park, please see



take a stroll through **BEAUTIFUL GARDENS**







^{*}Breezer 50, 60 & 70 are normally operated with open top buses but in certain circumstances we may have to use a closed top bus